м
m
-4
-
m
74
m
м
ж
Ю
н
_
_
_
м
и.
ш
m
_

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office					
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY						
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
R.B. Jenkins	Name: Walter W. Collins					
	Internal Address:					
Execution Date(s) 9-2 -2004 Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: P.O. Box 100					
Assignment Merger	Cibe North					
	City: North					
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: SC					
Government Interest Assignment	Country: US Zip: 29112					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No					
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s) 5,769,094 ached?					
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
Name: Walter W. Collins	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40					
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card					
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: P.O. Box 100	☐ Enclosed☐ None required (government interest not affecting title)					
City: North	8. Payment Information					
State: <u>SC</u> Zip: <u>29112</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers <u>5626</u> Expiration Date <u>08 - 05</u>					
Phone Number: <u>803-568-2471</u>	b. Deposit Account Number					
Fax Number: <u>803/568-2481</u>	Authorized User Name					
Email Address blackiecollinsdesign@yahoo.com						
9. Signature. Collection Market Signature	9-21-2004 Date					
Walter W. Collins Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2					

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 308-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 015147 FRAME: 0947 **ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT**

864-240-2474 T-368 P.02/02 F-169 Sample Form (former PTO/SB/41) (05-01) Docket Number (optional)

Whereas, I,	R.B. Jenk	cins, Jr.	of Gasto	nia, NC	, hereinafter
	itentee, did obtain a Ui fe with Blade Carrier	nited Stated Patent for an	improvement in		<u> </u>
No5,769,094		, dated		_; and whereas, I a	ım new a jeint
owner of said pa Whereas, Walt	etent, and, er W. Collins			 	
of North, SC					
hereinafter refer P.O. Box 100	-	hose mailing address is			
City of North		, and State of	South Carolina		
		, title and interest in the s			
	•	sum of Two) the rev	raint whatanf is
acknowleagea,	áud otvet 8000 suo vs	luable consideration, I, th	ie patentee, by these p	oresents do sell, as	sign and transfer
_		and interest in and to the		•	• •
_		and interest in and to the no behoof, and for his leg		•	
by the said assi	gnee for his own use a		jai representatives and	d assigns, to the ful	ll end of the term
by the said assign for which said P sale not been m	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as ful ade.	nd behoof, and for his leg ly and entirely as the sam	gal representatives and ne would have been he	d assigns, to the ful eld by me had this :	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assign for which said P sale not been m	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as ful ade.	nd behoof, and for his leg ly and entirely as the sam	gal representatives and ne would have been he	d assigns, to the ful eld by me had this :	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assign for which said P sale not been m	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as ful ade.	nd behoof, and for his leg	gal representatives and ne would have been he	d assigns, to the ful eld by me had this :	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assigned for which said Passen of been maked this Gastonia, N	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as ful ade.	nd behoof, and for his leg ly and entirely as the sam	gal representatives and ne would have been he	d assigns, to the ful eld by me had this :	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assigned for which said Passigned Falle not been make this	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as ful ade.	nd behoof, and for his leg ly and entirely as the sam	gal representatives and ne would have been he	d assigns, to the full sld by me had this :	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assignment of the said property of the	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as full ade. Carolina	nd behoof, and for his leg by and entirely as the sam day of SS:	gal representatives and ne would have been he	d assigns, to the full sld by me had this :	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assignment of the said property of the	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as full ade. Carolina	nd behoof, and for his leg by and entirely as the sam day of SS:	gal representatives and ne would have been he	d assigns, to the full sld by me had this :	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assignment of which said P sale not been m Executed this	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as full ade. Carolina Online onally appeared said	nd behoof, and for his leg by and entirely as the sam day of SS:	gal representatives and the would have been he September	d assigns, to the fulleld by me had this : 20 04 (Signature)	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assignment of which said P sale not been m Executed this	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as full ade. Carolina Only appeared said gethe foregoing instruted.	nd behoof, and for his leg by and entirely as the sam day of	gal representatives and the would have been he September	d assigns, to the fulleld by me had this : 20 04 (Signature)	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assignment of which said P sale not been m Executed this	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as full ade. Carolina Online onally appeared said	ss: Ment to be lis free act an	gal representatives and ne would have been he September	d assigns, to the fulleld by me had this : 20 04 (Signature)	ll end of the term assignment and
by the said assignment of which said P sale not been m Executed this	gnee for his own use a atent is granted, as full ade. Carolina ASHOW onally appeared said 1 ge the foregoing instrut	nd behoof, and for his leg by and entirely as the sam day of	gal representatives and ne would have been he September	d assigns, to the fulleld by me had this : 20 04 (Signature)	ll end of the term assignment and

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an Senghment document. This sample form is not an OMB chickly approved form.

RECORDED: 09/21/2004

PATENT REEL: 015147 FRAME: 0948